
 

 

 

 

 

NHRPA 2020 Meeting & Workshop Schedule 

 

Thursday, February 13, 2020 – NHRPA Business Meeting @ HealthTrust, 25 Triangle Park Drive, 
Concord, NH 03301 – 9:30am 

Thursday, March 12, 2020 - Aquatics Workshop with Tim Wilson- Public Pools/ Water Front Training 
@ HealthTrust, 25 Triangle Park Drive, Concord, NH 03301  (NHRPA Budgets DUE) 

Thursday, April 9, 2020 - Advocacy event 

Thursday, May 14, 2020 – NHRPA Business Meeting & Budget vote @ Primex, 46 Donovan Street, 
Concord, NH 03301 – 9:30am 

Saturday, June 6, 2020 – Wink Tapply Workshop @ Franklin Parks & Recreation 

Thursday, June 11, 2020 – NHRPA Business Meeting @ HealthTrust, 25 Triangle Park Drive, Concord, 
NH 03301 – 9:30am 

Saturday, June 13, 2020 – Granite State Track & Field District Meets 

Friday, June 26, 2020 – Granite State Track & Field State Meet 

Thursday, September 17, 2020 – NHRPA State Conference (SAVE THE DATE) Concord Parks & 
Recreation, Concord, NH  

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 – NHRPA Awards Banquet (SAVE THE DATE) 

 

Newsletter Deadlines: 

 Wednesday, January 15, 2020 

 Friday, April 10, 2020 

 Wednesday, September 23, 2020 
 

 


